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1911-1921 : MALES

-
0x 1 a d L T e

x n"':x: nx nx x x.

0 1.00000 0.28606 0.28606 0.78546 24.74044 24.74

1 0.71394 0.17084 0.12197 2.59962 23.95494 33.55

5 0.59197 0.0643L1 0.03809 2.86463 21.35537 36.08

10 0.55383 0.05083 0.02815 2.69903 18.49073 33.38

15 0.52573 0.07952 0.04181 2.52413 15.79170 30.04

20 0.48392 0.10302 C.04985 2.29498 13.26757 27.42

25 0.43407 0.10599 0.04601 2.05533 10.97259 25.28

30 0.38806 0.11031 0.04281 1.83329 8.91726 22.98

35 0.34526 0.12182 0.04206 1.62113 7.08396 20.52 .

40 0.30320 0.13988 0.04241 1.40995 5.46284 18.02

45 0.26079 0.16838 0.0'~391 1.19415 4.05288 15.54

50 0.21687 0.20821 0.04516 0.97148 2.85873 13.18

55 0.17172 0.26276 0.04512 0.74579 1.88725 10.99

60 O.126W 0.33425 0.04232 0.52720 1.14146 9.02

65 0.08428 0.42346 0.03569 0.33219 0.61425 7.29

70 0.04859 0.52821 0.02567 0.170'79 0.28207 5.80

75 0.02293 0.64256 0.01473 0.07780 0.10327 4.50

80 0.00819 0.75656 0.00620 0.025.17 0.02547 3.11
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1911-1921 : FEM.f1L:ES
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0 1.00000 0.29509 0.29509 0.77868 23.33941 23.34

1 0.70491 0.20780 0.14648 2.51203 22.56073 32.01

5 0.55843 0.06741 0.03764 2.69804 20.04870 35.90

10 0.52079 0.05411 0.02318 2.53348 17.35066 33-32

15 0.49261 0.08213 0.04046 2.36189 14.81718 30.08

20 0.45215 0.10457 0~04728 2.14251 12.45529 27.55

25 0.40487 0.10739 0.04348 1.91564 10.31275 25.47

30 0.36139 0.11147 0.04028 1.70623 8.39711 23.24

35 0.32110 0.12230 0.03927 1.50735 6.69088 20.84

40 0.28183 0.13919 0.03923 1.31110 5.18353 18.39 .

45 0.24261 0.16561 0.04018 1.11258 3.87244 15.96

50 0.20243 0.20220 0.04093 0.90981 2.75985 13.63

55 0.16150 0.25197 0.04069 0.70575 1.85004 11.46

60 0.12000 0.~1699 0.03829 0.50829 1.14429 9.47

65 0.08251 0.39850 O.G3288 0.33035 0.63601 7.71

70 0.04963 0.49564 0.02460 0.13665 0.3°565 6.16

75 0.02503 0.60480 0.01514 0.08731 0.11900 4.75

80 0.00989 0.71860 0.00711 0.03169 0.03169 3.20
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